11-125
Industrial Process Heaters
Drum Heaters
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Full Coverage Drum Blanket Heaters
Design Features
✴ Compatible with any 55 gallon drum heater
✴ Reduces heat loss
✴ Improves uniformity
✴ Similar construction as the Full Coverage Drum
Blanket Heater
✴ Designed for indoor use
Full Coverage Drum Insulation Blanket & Accessories
Ordering Information
Drum Blankets are ordered by Part Number.
Standard lead time is 2 to 3 weeks.
Ordering Information
Drum Blanket Heaters are ordered by Part Number.
Available set up for °C. Consult Tempco.
Standard lead time is 3 weeks.
Standard Full Coverage Blanket Heaters
55 Gallon Drum
Full Coverage
Insulation Blanket
 Insulation Cover
with openings for
bung hole and vent
 Gallon      Drum           Diameter           Height         Number       Total            Part Number
     Size      Material        in        mm         in        mm    of Zones   Wattage   120 VAC       240 VAC
       55          metal        22.3      565       36.4      924           1            1600    DHB00101   DHB00201
       30          metal        18.6      473       29.5      749           1             1160    DHB00102   DHB00202
       15          metal        14.0      355       26.7      678           1             870     DHB00103   DHB00203
        5           metal        11.1      282       13.5      343           1             550     DHB00104   DHB00204
      55           poly         22.3      565       36.4      924           1             770     DHB10101   DHB10201
   55          metal        22.3      565       36.4      924           2            3200           —          DHB20201
Rev 2 (8-18)
   Part Number                                       Description
      DHB00055                      55 gallon, 22.3"/565 mm diameter
                                            Unheated Drum Insulation Assembly
      DHB00001                    Insulation Cover for 55 gallon drum
                                 6" (152 mm) wide extension strip for 55 gal. drums
      DHB00002                    to fit up to 24.2" (615mm) diameter.
                                 Required for 55 gal. drums with removable lids.